41201159.149999999 - cubio arbejdsbord PL-13630

Short Description

cubio arbejdsbord PL-13630 lino
BxDxH: 1300x600x30mm gra

Product Images

https://webcat.bott.dk/41201159-149999999-verso-worktop.html

01.05.2024


https://webcat.bott.dk/41201159-149999999-verso-worktop.html

Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

1050

600

30

44189990
Tree komposit

Linoleum

https://webcat.bott.dk/41201159-149999999-verso-worktop.html

01.05.2024


https://webcat.bott.dk/41201159-149999999-verso-worktop.html

